P012116		TA-M-38-25/20-2 ASSUMPTION AGREEMENT 1000 100 1000 1000
WHEREAS		ASSUMPTION AGREEMENT
	•	
	executed by <u>Steven K.</u>	for the sum of
<u>Iwenty-seven t</u>	nousand and no/100-	Dollars (\$ 27,000.00)
evidenced by Note and Mortgage	, Trust Deed, Security Agreement, or A	ssumption Agreement dated 11/16/78 and recorded Volume/Reel M-78 Page 26026
Mortgage Records forKla	math cour	nty, Oregon the following described premises included therein, to-wit:
Lot 27. TONAT		(attach legal description) ounty of Klamath, State of Oregon.
200 27, TONAT	LE HOMES, IN CHE G	bunty of Klamath, State of Uregon.
		nd Purchasers desire that Purchasers be permitted to assume and agree to pay said indebtedness and perform all the ans' Affairs is willing to consent to said transfer of title and assumption of said indebtedness;
THEREFURE, in consideration of	f the mutual covenants and agreeme	onta herein contained IT IS HEREBY AGREED AS FOLLOWS: the sale and conveyance of said premises by the aforesaid Borrowers to said Purchasers
2. The Purchasers do here	by assume and agree to pay said indeb	the case and conversation of sale premises by the atoresaid Borrowers to said Purchasers btadness evidenced by said note and security instrument, and to perform all of the obligations provided, it being agreed
		main Twenty-five thousand six hundred seventy-four and
91/100	Dollars (\$ 25,674.9	and that the interest rate is Variable and shall be 6.2 % per annum; however, the
		t the interest rate if variable, to be paid by the transferee, and that monthly payments shall be made beginning the
periodically adjusts the	variable interest rate, if there is an in	In the sum of: \$ 199.00 which will increase, if this is a variable interest rate loan and if the Director increase in property tax, or if there is an increase in the insurance premium, if applicable.
	Principal and interest:	s 172.00
	Tax (est. ½ of annual):	s27.00
	Insurance:	s
	TOTAL MONTHLY PAYMENT:	s199,00
		aid loan shall be terminated by this Agreement and by the assumption by the Purchasers of said loan. It is expressly orrowers and Purchasers to consummate said sale of said property. This loan may be reamortized annually to assure
		acurity instrument, ORS 407.070(4), 407.030, 407.020. ad them, their heirs, personal representatives, successors, and assigns.
	- 1	a month month personal representatives, successors, and assigns.
PURCHASERS	F BERCOT	BORROWER Sterrey R. Johnson by
	L. DENCOT	alice Beverly Tuller his attor
STATE OF OREGON	A. BERCUT-118	STATE OF OREGON In fact.
COUNTY OF KLAMAT	<u>-1+</u> }ss.	COUNTY OF KLAMATH SS.
On this 29 Hay of	DEFOBER	On this 29 TH day of OCTOBER
19.82 personally appear		
MAURICE 1		19 82 personally appeared the above named, 1
and acknowledge the foregoin	hstrument to be his (their) volcon	tary act and deed. HETCE BEVERLY FULLER, WHO DID SAY, THAT SH and acknowledge the foregoing instrument to be his (their) voluptary act and deed, FOR STEVEN K. JOHN SOLUTION
Before me:	ist. fat	
My commission expires:	Notary Public for OREGON	Before me: DUSAS Notary Public for OREGON
DEPARTMENT OF VETERAN	والمتحادث والمحادثة والمحادثة والمحادثة والمحادثة والمحادثة والمحادثة والمحادثة والمحادثة والمحادثة	My commission expires: 2 - 8 2 - 11-2 - 8 2 - 11-2 - 8 2 - 11-2 - 8 2 - 11-2 - 8 2 - 11-2 - 8 2 - 11-2 - 11
CONTINUENT OF VETERAN		I certify that the within was received and duly recorded by me in
BY: STATE OF OREGON	× Rig	Klamath County Records, Book of Mortgages, No. <u>M82</u>
COUNTY OF KLAMAT	ſ₩ <b>} ss</b> .	Page 14489 on the 1 day of NOV1982
		Evelyp Blebn Klamath County Clerk
On this 2 day of _	O Claber	By Joya Mr. Chur Deputy.
19_S2 personally appeare	d the above named	Filed <u>11-1-82</u> <u>10:52</u> at p'clock A M
and acknowledge the formale	a instrument to be his (their) voluni	
		tary act and deod. County Klamath
Before me:	NOTTO MALEGON	After recording return to: Fee \$4.00
My commission entire	TATCHET	DEPARTMENT OF VETERAN'S AFFAIRS
	POLIC - UNE	
508-M (7-82)	10-01	Klamath Falls, Or. 97601